Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Washington

Fiscal Year 2018

Agency Name Agency Type Cash Value Sales Proceeds

Airway Heights Police Department

Auburn Police Department

Bellingham Police Department

Benton County Sheriff's Office

Burien Police Department

City Of Richland Police Department

City Of Yakima Police Department
Clark-Vancouver Regional Drug Task Force
Colville Police Department

Eastside Narcotics Task Force

Federal Way Department Of Safety

Grays Harbor County Sheriff

Inter-Agency Narcotics Enforcement Team (INET)
Kalispel Tribal Police Department

Kennewick Police Department

Kent Police Department

King County Sheriff's Office

Law Enforcement Against Drugs (LEAD) Task Force
North Central Washington Narcotics Task Force
Pasco Police Department

Pierce County Sheriff's Department

Port Of Seattle Police Department

Seattle Police Department

Skagit County Inter-Local Drug Enforcement Unit
Spokane County Sheriff's Office

Spokane Police Department

Spokane Regional Drug Task Force

Spokane Tribal Police Department

State Of Washington Department Of Corrections
State Patrol

Stevens County Sheriff

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Task Force
Local

Task Force
Local
Local

Task Force
Native American
Local
Local
Local

Task Force
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local

Task Force
Local
Local

Task Force
Native American
State
State
Local

$11,633
$6,393
$3,716
$4,605
$282,231
$2,053
$335,685
$4,759
$39,000
SO
$113,439
$16,870
$5,141
$10,929
$8,690
$9,559
$133,733
$10,226
$48,665
$3,313
$127,917
$1,470
$213,358
$12,360
$2,318
$50,510
$588,674
$5,144
$20,034
$61,116
SO

$2,029
S0

S0

$446
$2,950
$446
$12,945
S0

S0
$96,118
S0

S0

S0

S0
$1,070
S0
$127,135
S0

S0

$446
S0

S0
$125,059
S0
$1,081
$10,177
$10,307
S0
$2,904
$3,640
$25,329

$13,662
$6,393
$3,716
$5,051
$285,181
$2,499
$348,630
$4,759
$39,000
$96,118
$113,439
$16,870
$5,141
$10,929
$9,760
$9,559
$260,868
$10,226
$48,665
$3,759
$127,917
$1,470
$338,417
$12,360
$3,399
$60,687
$598,981
$5,144
$22,938
$64,756
$25,329



Tacoma Police Department Local $29,094 $692 $29,786

Tahoma Narcotics Enforcement Team Task Force $83,657 $7,914 $91,571
Thurston County Narcotics Task Force Task Force $11,810 $3,175 $14,985
Valley Narcotics Enforcement Team Task Force $30,280 SO $30,280
Washington State Liquor And Cannabis Board State $54,619 SO $54,619
West Sound Narcotics Enforcement Team - Kitsap County Task Force $73,394 $8,184 $81,578
Whatcom County Sheriff's Office Local $8,742 SO $8,742
Whitman County Sheriff's Office Local $58,770 SO $58,770
Yakama Nation Public Safety Native American $82,278 SO $82,278
Yakima County Sheriff's Office Local $911 SO $911

Washington Totals $2,567,096 $442,047 $3,009,143



	Washington

