Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Washington Fiscal Year 2018

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Airway Heights Police Department	Local	\$11,633	\$2,029	\$13,662
Auburn Police Department	Local	\$6,393	\$0	\$6,393
Bellingham Police Department	Local	\$3,716	\$0	\$3,716
Benton County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$4,605	\$446	\$5,051
Burien Police Department	Local	\$282,231	\$2,950	\$285,181
City Of Richland Police Department	Local	\$2,053	\$446	\$2,499
City Of Yakima Police Department	Local	\$335,685	\$12,945	\$348,630
Clark-Vancouver Regional Drug Task Force	Task Force	\$4,759	\$0	\$4,759
Colville Police Department	Local	\$39,000	\$0	\$39,000
Eastside Narcotics Task Force	Task Force	\$0	\$96,118	\$96,118
Federal Way Department Of Safety	Local	\$113,439	\$0	\$113,439
Grays Harbor County Sheriff	Local	\$16,870	\$0	\$16,870
Inter-Agency Narcotics Enforcement Team (INET)	Task Force	\$5,141	\$0	\$5,141
Kalispel Tribal Police Department	Native American	\$10,929	\$0	\$10,929
Kennewick Police Department	Local	\$8,690	\$1,070	\$9,760
Kent Police Department	Local	\$9,559	\$0	\$9,559
King County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$133,733	\$127,135	\$260,868
Law Enforcement Against Drugs (LEAD) Task Force	Task Force	\$10,226	\$0	\$10,226
North Central Washington Narcotics Task Force	Task Force	\$48,665	\$0	\$48,665
Pasco Police Department	Local	\$3,313	\$446	\$3,759
Pierce County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$127,917	\$0	\$127,917
Port Of Seattle Police Department	Local	\$1,470	\$0	\$1,470
Seattle Police Department	Local	\$213,358	\$125,059	\$338,417
Skagit County Inter-Local Drug Enforcement Unit	Task Force	\$12,360	\$0	\$12,360
Spokane County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$2,318	\$1,081	\$3,399
Spokane Police Department	Local	\$50,510	\$10,177	\$60,687
Spokane Regional Drug Task Force	Task Force	\$588,674	\$10,307	\$598,981
Spokane Tribal Police Department	Native American	\$5,144	\$0	\$5,144
State Of Washington Department Of Corrections	State	\$20,034	\$2,904	\$22,938
State Patrol	State	\$61,116	\$3,640	\$64,756
Stevens County Sheriff	Local	\$0	\$25,329	\$25,329

Yakima County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$911	\$0	\$911
Yakama Nation Public Safety	Native American	\$82,278	\$0	\$82,278
Whitman County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$58,770	\$0	\$58,770
Whatcom County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$8,742	\$0	\$8,742
West Sound Narcotics Enforcement Team - Kitsap County	Task Force	\$73,394	\$8,184	\$81,578
Washington State Liquor And Cannabis Board	State	\$54,619	\$0	\$54,619
Valley Narcotics Enforcement Team	Task Force	\$30,280	\$0	\$30,280
Thurston County Narcotics Task Force	Task Force	\$11,810	\$3,175	\$14,985
Tahoma Narcotics Enforcement Team	Task Force	\$83,657	\$7,914	\$91,571
Tacoma Police Department	Local	\$29,094	\$692	\$29,786